S-LOK
Stainless steel
Seamless Tubing
The best partner for value creation
We support the innovations of customer
>>
Catalogue No. S-LOK Jan.2023
• S·LOK Stainless Steel Seamless Tubing

Cr 16 ~ 18 18 ~ 20
Mo 2~3 -
A Ordering Information
0_M ____.____GJ ~ ~
1 - Product
M-T: Tube
6-Length
03:3m
04:4m
06:6m
50:50m
60:60m
1 2 3
2- Manufacturing melhod
S: Seamless
W: Welding
7 - Product Grade
AP: AP Grade
BA: BA Grade
EP: EP Grade
4
3 - Type of Product
S: Straight Type
C:CoilType
8- Material
S6: 316/316L
Stainless Steel
S4 : 304/304L
Stainless Steel
CU: Copper
Level Ry
AP :;; 2.0 µm
BA :;; 0.38 µm
EP :;; 0.25 µm
~ ~ ~ ~
5 6 7 8
4-TubeO.D 5 - Wall Thickness
01 : 1/16'' 2M :2mm <riB:0.<:m' CB>:0.8rnm
02: 1/8'' 3M :3mm 035:0.035" 100:1.Q-nm
03: 3/16'' 4M :4mm 049: 0.00' 12T:1.2rnm
04: 1/4'' 6M :6mm 065:0.065" 150: 1.5mm
05: 5/16'' SM :8mm <B3:0.(ID" 11K):1.8rnm
06: 3/8'' 10M: 10mm 095 : 0.095" 200:2.Q-nm
08: 1/2'' 12M: 12mm 109:0.100' 220:2.2rnm
10: 5/8'' 16M: 16mm 120:0.121' 250:2.5mm
12: 3/4'' 20M:20mm 134:0.134" 2B>:2.8rnm
14: 7/8'' 22M:22mm 156:0.156' 300:3.Q-nm
16: 1" 25M:25mm
20: 1-1/4'' 28M:28mm
24: 1-1/2'' 32M:32mm
32: 2'' 38M:38mm
-443
• S·LOK Stainless Steel Seamless Tubing
A Ordering Information and Dimensions
Fractional Stainless Steel Seamless Tubing
TubeO.D Tube Wall Thickness Ordering Number inch inch(mm)
1/16 0.012 (0.30) M-TSS-01-012-04-BA-S6
1/8 0.028 (0. 71) M-TSS-02-028-06-BA-S6
3/16 0.035 (0.89) M-TSS-03-035-06-BA-S6
0.Q35 (0.89) M-TSS-04-035-06-BA-S6
0.039 (1.00) M-TSS-04-100-04-BA-S6
1/4 0.039 (1.00) M-TSS-04-100-04-EP-S6
0.049 (1.24) M-TSS-04-049-06-BA-S6
0.065 (1.65) M-TSS-04-065-06-BA-S6
0.035 (0.89) M-TSS-06-035-06-BA-S6
0.039 (1.00) M-TSS-06-100-04-BA-S6
3/8 0.039 (1.00) M-TSS-06-100-04-EP-S6
0.049 (1.24) M-TSS-06-049-06-BA-S6
0.065 (1.65) M-TSS-06-065-06-BA-S6
0.035 (0.89) M-TSS-08-035-06-BA-S6
0.039 (1.00) M-TSS-08-100-04-BA-S6
1/2 0.039 (1.00) M-TSS-08-100-04-EP-S6
0.049 (1.24) M-TSS-08-049-06-BA-S6
0.065 (1.65) M-TSS-08-065-06-BA-S6
5/8
0.035 (0.89) M-TSS-10-035-06-BA-S6
0.049 (1.24) M-TSS-10-049-06-BA-S6
0.035 (0.89) M-TSS-12-035-06-BA-S6
0.049 (1.24) M-TSS-12-049-04-BA-S6
3/4 0.049 (1.24) M-TSS-12-049-04-EP-S6
0.049 (1.24) M-TSS-12-049-06-BA-S6
0.065 (1.65) M-TSS-12-065-06-BA-S6
7/8 0.065 (1.65) M-TSS-14-150-06-BA-S6
0.049 (1.24) M-TSS-16-049-06-BA-S6
0.065 (1.65) M-TSS-16-065-04-BA-S6
1 0.065 (1.65) M-TSS-16-065-04-EP-S6
0.065 (1.65) M-TSS-16-065-06-BA-S6
0.083 (2.11) M-TSS-16-083-06-BA-S6
0.049 (1.24) M-TSS-20-049-06-BA-S6
1-1/4 0.065 (1.65) M-TSS-20-065-06-BA-S6
0.083 (2.11) M-TSS-20-083-06-BA-S6
1-1/2
0.065 (1.65) M-TSS-24-065-06-BA-S6
0.083 (2.11) M-TSS-24-083-06-BA-S6
2 0.083 (2.11) M-TSS-32-083-06-BA-S6
Metric Stainless Steel Seamless Tubing
TubeO.D Thickness mm Ordering Number mm TubeWall
4 1.0 M-TSS-04M-100-06-BA-S6
6 1.0 M-TSS-06M-100-06-BA-S6
8
1.0 M-TSS-08M-100-06-BA-S6
1.5 M-TSS-08M-150-06-BA-S6
10
1.0 M-TSS-10M-100-06-BA-S6
1.5 M-TSS-1 0M-150-06-BA-S6
12
1.0 M-TSS-12M-100-06-BA-S6
1.5 M-TSS-12M-150-06-BA-S6
15 1.5 M-TSS-15M-150-06-BA-S6
16 1.5 M-TSS-16M-150-06-BA-S6
20 1.5 M-TSS-20M-150-06-BA-S6
-444
Length,m Grade
4 BA
6 BA